OPTIONAL NUMBER
PLATE PUNCHING ON
FRAME OR HAT SHELF

SHELF

1-DOUBLE & 4-SINGLE
PRONG HOOKS

I |
12" $00086 —i—— ERECTOR TO ANCHOR
660606060 ON 36" MAX. CENTERS
60606000
T 000000
9 WH 0000666
IR R WELDED LOCKERS
06000006
06000006
6606060606
6060000
600000
000000
000000
6000060
060000606
21 1/16" 72" g 29" g 1/8"
CLEAR 0000060
000000
000000
000000
00006060
06000606
06000006
6o0ab6b DIAMOND PERFORATED SIDES
60600600
000000
000000
IR RS LOCKERS SHALL BE
0000666 ANCHORED IN AN
$o0008 APPROVED WORKMANLIKE
000060 MANNER
B A R BASE BY G.C. &OR OWNER
1" MAX SINGLE ROW
‘ 24" | TYP. FEND ELEVATION

INTERIOR ELEVATION

ALL WELDED COLLEGIATE LOCKER FRAME 24" X 21" X 72" S.R.S.T.
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